
Organizer:

The Baseball Association of Hong Kong, China (BAHKC)

Subvention:

Subvented by the Leisure and Cultural Services Department (LCSD) under Sports Subvention Scheme (Cat. B2)

Date
(YYYY-MM-DD)

Day hours Subvention Source

2025-05-03 Sat 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 LCSD

2025-05-17 Sat 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 LCSD

2025-05-20 Tue 17:00 ~ 19:00 2:00 -

2025-05-24 Sat 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 LCSD

2025-05-27 Tue 17:00 ~ 19:00 2:00 -

2025-05-31 Sat 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 LCSD

2025-06-03 Tue 17:00 ~ 19:00 2:00 -

2025-06-07 Sat 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 LCSD

2025-06-10 Tue 17:00 ~ 19:00 2:00 -

2025-06-14 Sat 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 LCSD

2025-06-17 Tue 17:00 ~ 19:00 2:00 -

2025-06-21 Sat 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 LCSD

2025-06-24 Tue 17:00 ~ 19:00 2:00 -

2025-06-28 Sat 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 LCSD

2025-07-01 Tue 17:00 ~ 19:00 2:00 -

2025-07-05 Sat 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 LCSD

2025-07-08 Tue 17:00 ~ 19:00 2:00 -

2024-07-12 台灣 比賽 LCSD Cat A(I)

2025-07-12 Sat 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 LCSD

2025-07-19 Sat 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 LCSD

2025-07-26 Sat 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 LCSD

STW - Sai Tso Wan RG

SYPS - Shun Yeung Primary School

常規訓練

常規訓練

常規訓練

備戰 第十八屆勝求盃全國少棒邀請賽 (Selected player only)

備戰 第十八屆勝求盃全國少棒邀請賽 (Selected player only)

常規訓練

常規訓練

常規訓練

常規訓練

常規訓練

常規訓練

備戰 第十八屆勝求盃全國少棒邀請賽 (Selected player only)

備戰 第十八屆勝求盃全國少棒邀請賽 (Selected player only)

備戰 第十八屆勝求盃全國少棒邀請賽 (Selected player only)

備戰 第十八屆勝求盃全國少棒邀請賽 (Selected player only)

常規訓練

常規訓練

常規訓練

備戰 第十八屆勝求盃全國少棒邀請賽 (Selected player only)

備戰 第十八屆勝求盃全國少棒邀請賽 (Selected player only)

STW

SYPS

SYPS

SYPS

SYPS

STW

STW

STW

Time Venue

The Baseball Association of Hong Kong, China

U12 Regional Squad Training Schedule

For the period of May 2025 to Jul 2025
 May 2025

RS U12

SYPS

SYPS

STW

SYPS

STW

SYPS

Remarks

STW

SYPS

SYPS

SYPS

SYPS

STW

12-19 Jul  第十八屆勝求盃全國少棒邀請賽


